l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
FIBRE DISCS
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51

Tips & Tricks: Grit choice and back-up pads
For a rapid, aggressive removal of material, your best option is a
grit type between 16 and 50.
A hard back-up pad is used for working flat surfaces. This also
guarantees rapid removal of material. In order to grind bent and
round shapes, and in order to achieve a better level of finish,
your best option is a flexible back-up pad.
Please use a high-performance back-up pad up to grit 60 to make optimal use
of the fibre disc’s capabilities.
293
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
FIBRE DISCS 294
dimensions grit code
center
hole stock
Ø 115x22 16 KFK/16/11522 Û	 z 25
24 KFK/24/11522 Û	 z 50
36 KFK/36/11522 Û	 z 50
50 KFK/50/11522 Û	 z 50
60 KFK/60/11522 Û	 z 50
80 KFK/80/11522 Û	 z 50
100 KFK/100/11522 Û	 z 50
120 KFK/120/11522 Û	 z 50
150 KFK/150/11522 Û	 z 50
180 KFK/180/11522 Û	 z 50
220 KFK/220/11522 Û	 z 50
Ø 125x22 16 KFK/16/12522 Û	 z 25
24 KFK/24/12522 Û	 z 50
36 KFK/36/12522 Û	 z 50
50 KFK/50/12522 Û	 z 50
60 KFK/60/12522 Û	 z 50
80 KFK/80/12522 Û	 z 50
100 KFK/100/12522 Û	 z 50
120 KFK/120/12522 Û	 z 50
150 KFK/150/12522 Û	 z 50
180 KFK/180/12522 Û	 z 50
220 KFK/220/12522 Û	 z 50
Ø 180x22 16 KFK/16/18022 Û	 z 25
24 KFK/24/18022 Û	 z 25
36 KFK/36/18022 Û	 z 50
50 KFK/50/18022 Û	 z 50
60 KFK/60/18022 Û	 z 50
80 KFK/80/18022 Û	 z 50
KFK
Properties :  • Base : fibre 0.8 mm
• Grit type : aluminium oxide
Applications :  • General metal work • Removing paints, primers, filler, etc.
• Sanding old wooden floors and antique beams
ALUMINIUM OXIDE
Aluminium oxide
>>
295
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
KFK
dimensions grit code
center
hole stock
100 KFK/100/18022 Û	 z 50
120 KFK/120/18022 Û	 z 50
150 KFK/150/18022 Û	 z 50
180 KFK/180/18022 Û	 z 50
220 KFK/220/18022 Û	 z 50
>>
Overview back-up pads : see p. 300
FIBRE DISCS 296
The grinding aid ensures a cool grinding procedure and prevents burnt areas.
dimensions grit code
center
hole stock
Ø 115x22 36 ZK5/36/11522 Û z 50
50 ZK5/50/11522 Û z 50
60 ZK5/60/11522 Û z 50
80 ZK5/80/11522 Û z 50
100 ZK5/100/11522 Û z 50
120 ZK5/120/11522 Û z 50
Ø 125x22 36 ZK5/36/12522 Û z 50
50 ZK5/50/12522 Û z 50
60 ZK5/60/12522 Û z 50
80 ZK5/80/12522 Û z 50
100 ZK5/100/12522 Û z 50
120 ZK5/120/12522 Û z 50
Ø 180x22 36 ZK5/36/18022 Û z 50
50 ZK5/50/18022 Û z 50
60 ZK5/60/18022 Û z 50
80 ZK5/80/18022 Û z 50
100 ZK5/100/18022 Û z 50
120 ZK5/120/18022 Û z 50
ZK5
Properties :  • Base : fibre 0,8 mm
• Grit type : zirconium oxide + active grinding ingredient
Applications :  • Stainless steel, aluminium, hard steel types, special alloys
ZIRCONIUM OXIDE + ADDITIVE
Zirconium oxide with grinding aid
297
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
dimensions grit code
center
hole stock
Ø 115x22 24 K3K/24/11522 Û	 z 50
36 K3K/36/11522 Û	 z 50
50 K3K/50/11522 Û	 z 50
60 K3K/60/11522 Û	 z 50
80 K3K/80/11522 Û	 z 50
120 K3K/120/11522 Û	 z 50
Ø 125x22 24 K3K/24/12522 Û	 z 50
36 K3K/36/12522 Û	 z 50
50 K3K/50/12522 Û	 z 50
60 K3K/60/12522 Û	 z 50
80 K3K/80/12522 Û	 z 50
120 K3K/120/12522 Û	 z 50
Ø 180x22 24 K3K/24/18022 Û	 z 25
36 K3K/36/18022 Û	 z 50
50 K3K/50/18022 Û	 z 50
60 K3K/60/18022 Û	 z 50
80 K3K/80/18022 Û	 z 50
120 K3K/120/18022 Û	 z 50
K3K – INCREASED AGGRESSIVENESS
Properties :  • Base : fibre 0,8 mm
• Grit type : zirconium oxide
Applications :  • Stainless steel, aluminium, chrome, special alloys, hard steel types, etc.
ZIRCONIUM OXIDE
Zirconium oxide
Did you know the K3K is the most popular disc in the stainless steel series?
Overview back-up pads : see p. 300
FIBRE DISCS 298
dimensions grit code
center
hole stock
Ø 115x22 36 FX/36/11522 É	 z 50
40 FX/40/11522 É	 z 50
60 FX/60/11522 É	 z 50
80 FX/80/11522 É	 z 50
120 FX/120/11522 É	 z 50
Ø 125x22 36 FX/36/12522 É	 z 50
40 FX/40/12522 É	 z 50
60 FX/60/12522 É	 z 50
80 FX/80/12522 É	 z 50
120 FX/120/12522 É	 z 50
Ø 180x22 36 FX/36/18022 É z 50
40 FX/40/18022 É z 50
60 FX/60/18022 É	 z 50
80 FX/80/18022 É	 z 50
120 FX/120/18022 É	 z 50
FX
Properties :  • Base : fibre 0.8 mm
• Grit type : ceramic
Applications :  • Stainless steel, chrome, hard steel types, etc.
• Ideally suited for demanding applications
• Rapid and cool stock removal
CERAMIC + ADDITIVE
Ceramic with grinding aid
Overview back-up pads : see p. 300
299
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
dimensions grit code
center
hole stock
Ø 115x22 24 DC/24/11522 É	 z 100
36 DC/36/11522 É	 z 100
60 DC/60/11522 É	 z 100
80 DC/80/11522 É	 z 100
120 DC/120/11522 É	 z 100
150 DC/150/11522 É	 z 100
180 DC/180/11522 É	 z 100
220 DC/220/11522 É	 z 100
320 DC/320/11522 É	 z 100
Ø 125x22 36 DC/36/12522 É	 z 100
60 DC/60/12522 É	 z 100
80 DC/80/12522 É	 z 100
120 DC/120/12522 É	 z 100
220 DC/220/12522 É	 z 100
320 DC/320/12522 É	 z 100
Ø 180x22 16 DC/16/18022 O z 50
24 DC/24/18022 O z 100
36 DC/36/18022 O z 100
50 DC/50/18022 O	 z 100
60 DC/60/18022 O z 100
80 DC/80/18022 O z 100
120 DC/120/18022 O z 100
150 DC/150/18022 O z 100
180 DC/180/18022 O z 100
220 DC/220/18022 O z 100
320 DC/320/18022 O z 100
400 DC/400/18022 O z 100
DC82
Properties :  • Base : fibre 0.8 mm
• Grit type : silicon carbide
Applications :  • Non-ferrous metals, cast iron, marble, granite, stone, concrete, etc.